5280 Karate Academy Foundation



Dear Parents and Friends,

King Scoopers is committed to supporting local communities by employing a rewards program that helps countless organizations. The King Soopers Neighborhood Rewards Program has already helped over 5,000 organizations raise funds and you make that possible with your support.

King Soopers has launched a new program that will make fundraising for organizations easier than ever before. This program will allow you to support 5280 Karate Academy Foundation by simply using your registered King Soopers loyalty card or phone number associated with your account to earn funds for your organization.

Please note that customers must have a registered King Soopers or City Market loyalty card in order to link it to our organization. If you don't have a King Soopers or City Market loyalty card, they are available at the customer service desk at any King Soopers or City Market. If you have any questions, please call us at 303-986-5468.

To access your King Soopers or City Market account online, please visit http://www.kingsoopers.com or http://www.citymarket.com. New users will need to create an account. Once you log into your account, go to "Community Rewards", search for "5280 Karate Academy Foundation" or use YE491, and click "Enroll".

Remember, purchases will not count until you register your loyalty card. Participants must swipe their registered card or use the phone number associated with your King Soopers or City Market card when shopping for each purchase to count.

Thank you in advance for participating in the King Soopers Neighborhood Rewards Program! We truly appreciate your support.

Sincerely,

5280 Karate Academy Foundation, Inc